Electronic Version v1.1 Stylesheet Version v1.1

SUBMISSION TYPE: **NEW ASSIGNMENT** CHANGE OF NAME NATURE OF CONVEYANCE:

CONVEYING PARTY DATA

Name	Formerly	Execution Date	Entity Type
SUPERCAMP		04/06/2005	CORPORATION: CALIFORNIA

RECEIVING PARTY DATA

Name:	Quantum Learning Network	
Street Address:	1938 Avenida Del Oro	
City:	Oceanside	
State/Country:	CALIFORNIA	
Postal Code:	92056	
Entity Type:	CORPORATION: CALIFORNIA	

PROPERTY NUMBERS Total: 9

Property Type	Number	Word Mark
Registration Number:	2809854	MAKING GREAT KIDS GREATER!
Registration Number:	2809855	SUPERCAMP MAKING GREAT KIDS GREATER!
Registration Number:	2280740	LEARNING FORUM
Registration Number:	2342112	QUANTUM BUSINESS
Registration Number:	2757757	QUANTUM TEACHING
Registration Number:	2291803	QUANTUM LEARNING
Registration Number:	2291804	QUANTUM LEARNING
Registration Number:	1632613	SUPERCAMP
Registration Number:	1600005	LEARNING FORUM

CORRESPONDENCE DATA

Fax Number: (619)235-0398

Correspondence will be sent via US Mail when the fax attempt is unsuccessful.

6195253865 Phone:

docketing@procopio.com Email:

Correspondent Name: Barry F. Soalt

REEL: 003774 FRAME: 0268

TRADEMARK 900106100

Address Line 1: 530 B Street, Address Line 4: SAN DIEGO,	Suite 2100 CALIFORNIA 92101		
ATTORNEY DOCKET NUMBER:	111662-1		
NAME OF SUBMITTER:	Barry F. Soalt		
Signature:	/bfs/		
Date:	05/08/2008		
Total Attachments: 2 source=name change#page1.tif			

TRADEMARK REEL: 003774 FRAME: 0269

State of California Secretary of State



I, BRUCE McPHERSON, Secretary of State of the State of California, hereby certify:

That the attached transcript of ______ page(s) has been compared with the record on file in this office, of which it purports to be a copy, and that it is full, true and correct.



IN WITNESS WHEREOF, I execute this certificate and affix the Great Seal of the State of California this day of

APR 1 6 2005

BRUCE McPHERSON Secretary of State

Sec/State Form CE-107 (REV 03/31/05)

TRADEMARK REEL: 003774 FRAME: 0270

ENDORSED - FILED In the citice of the State of California

APR 0 8 2005

OF ARTICLES OF INCORPORATION OF SUPERCAMP, A CALIFORNIA CORPORATION

Roberta E. De Porter and Joseph J. Chapon certify that:

- 1. They are the President and the Secretary, respectively, of SUPERCAMP, a California corporation.
 - 2. Article I of the articles of incorporation is amended to read in its entirety as follows:

The name of the corporation is Quantum Learning Network.

- 3. The foregoing Amendment of Articles of Incorporation has been duly approved by the Board of Directors.
- 4. The foregoing amendment of Articles of Incorporation has been duly approved by the required vote of the shareholders in accordance with Corporations Code Section 902. The total number of outstanding shares of the corporation is 20,000. The number of shares voting in favor of the amendment is 20,000, and that number equaled or exceeded the required vote. The percentage vote required was more than 50%.

We further declare under penalty of perjury under the laws of the State of California that the matters set forth in this certificate are true and correct of our own knowledge.

Dated: 4-6-65

Roberta E. De Porter, President

Joseph J. Chapon, Secretary



TRADEMARK REEL: 003774 FRAME: 0271

RECORDED: 05/08/2008